Position

HW Division Coordinator
HAWK Div Acct Specialist
Centralized Instructional
Division Assistant

Instructional Div Asst

Temp Hourly

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Cabrillo Community College
District

Cabrillo Community College
District

Cabrillo Community College
District

Cabrillo Community College
District

Cabrillo Community College
District

Department

HW Division Office

HW Division Office

HW Division Office

HW Division Office

HW Division Office

Total Wages

$67,499

$54,219

$52,707

$37,387

$846

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$31,462
$28,920
$18,992

$13,843

$0



