Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
HW Division Coordinator		Cabrillo Community College District	HW Division Office	\$67,499	\$31,462
HAWK Div Acct Specialist		Cabrillo Community College District	HW Division Office	\$54,219	\$28,920
Centralized Instructional Division Assistant		Cabrillo Community College District	HW Division Office	\$52,707	\$18,992
Instructional Div Asst		Cabrillo Community College District	HW Division Office	\$37,387	\$13,843
Temp Hourly		Cabrillo Community College District	HW Division Office	\$846	\$0